TA NASCIT/ COMUNE NASCITA . NA{CODICE FISCALE

ESTRAZIONE DOMANDE

RO DOM;

55295
22986
66131
19916
41471
50154
76024
73683
57093
64726
59626
23315
44642
35532
20169
42875
72741
28092
85519
47255
88093
62583
47501
61035
40003
41637
21034
73635
83349
91441
65170
67537
54809
92301
51741
20230
40905
28602

COGNOME

Barbieri
BARONE
BENTIVEDO
BRASILE
Buccoliero
Bulzomi
CAMASTRA
CAPELLUPO
CERMINARA
CORRADO
CRISTOFARO
DEL MEDICO
Errico

FOTI
FUSCIA
GIANFREDA
GIORGI

La Bella
Lagrotteria
Latella

Lico
LOMBARDO
LUMARE
MALETTA
MANZI
marchese
MARINO
Marra
MEOLA
MERINGOLO
messina
MICHIENZI
NICEFORO
Oliveto
PACILE'
Parrone
Parrone

perri

Antonella
NATALINO
PASQUALE FRANCESCO
EMANUELE
Elisabetta
Francesca
RAFFAELLA
SERAFINO FRANCESCO
VALENTINA
MARIA GRAZIA
ANDREA
GIUSEPPE
Erika

FIORE
TOMMASO
CLAUDIO
DOMENICO
Francesco
Emanuela
Giuseppe

llaria

ROSA
SALVATORE
IOLANDA
ROSARIA
Maria Concetta
ANTONIO

Ivan

FABRIZIO
GIULIO

lydia
FRANCESCO
ANTONIO MARIA
Valerio
PIERGIORGIO
Francesco

llaria

giuseppe

30/11/1980
12/05/1978
02/04/1992
04/11/1988
24/09/1996
10/12/1988
20/05/1988
03/12/1991
23/06/1983
16/11/1985
30/04/1983
07/11/1976
18/03/1986
18/06/1968
01/06/1995
11/08/1993
26/06/1971
04/01/1984
20/09/1970
15/07/1984
30/04/1993
30/10/1979
14/09/1979
06/03/1997
22/07/1990
29/09/1980
05/11/1986
09/08/1980
21/06/1985
06/04/1982
18/07/1982
03/09/1977
27/07/1974
05/05/1993
01/12/1984
05/04/1987
02/09/1991
16/06/1976

CATANZARO

ACRI

COSENZA
CATANZARO

BARI

GALLARATE
SOVERATO
CATANZARO
LAMEZIA TERME
CROTONE
CATANZARO

BARI

LECCE
MONTEBELLO IONICO
LORETO
GROTTAGLIE

SAN LUCA

VIBO VALENTIA
CATANZARO
REGGIO CALABRIA
SORIANO CALABRO
MILAZZO

CROTONE
SOVERIA MANNELLI
ISCHIA
BENEVENTO
CATANZARO
CATANZARO
BENEVENTO
COSENZA

REGGIO CALABRIA
LAMEZIA TERME
MELITO DI PORTO SALVO
CATANZARO
MELITO DI PORTO SALVO
CINQUEFRONDI
CINQUEFRONDI
CATANZARO
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Ccz
Cs
CSs
cz
BA
VA
Ccz
cz
cz
KR
cz
BA
LE
RC
AN
TA
RC
'A%
cz
RC

ME
KR
Ccz
NA
BN
Ccz
cz
BN
Cs
RC
cz
RC
cz
RC
RC
RC
cz

BRBNNL80S70C352P
BRNNLN78E12A053Q
BNTPQL92D02D086R
BRSMNL88S04C352J
BCCLBT96P64A662E
BLZFNC88T50D869B
CMSRFL88EG0I872W
CPLSFN91T03C352A
CRMVNT83H63M208G
CRRMGR85S56D 122K
CRSNDR83D30C352T
DLMGPP76S07A662I
RRCRKE86C58E506J
FTOFRI68H18D746H
FSCTMS95H01E690H
GNFCLD93M11E205L
GRGDNC71H26H970E
LBLFNC84A04F537D
LGRMNL70P60C352D
LTLGPP84L15H224L
LCILRI93D701854C
LMBRSO79R70F206W
LMRSVT79P14D122Q
MLTLND97C461874Q
MNZRSR90L62E3290
MRCMCNB80P69A783V
MRNNTN86S05C352I
MRRVNI8OM09C352N
MLEFRZ85H21A783V
MRNGLI82D06D086N
MSSLYD82L58H224C
MCHFNC77P03M208E
NCFNNM74L27F112F
LVTVLRO3E05C352Q
PCLPGR84TO1F112A
PRRFNC87D05C710S
PRRLRI91P42C710G
PRRGPP76H16C352X

Idoneo c
Idoneo c
Idoneo c
Idoneo c
Idoneo c
Idoneo c
Idoneo c
Idoneo c
Idoneo c
Idoneo c
Idoneo c
Idoneo c
Idoneo c
Idoneo c
Idoneo c
Idoneo c
Idoneo c
Idoneo c
Idoneo c
Idoneo c
Idoneo c
Idoneo c
Idoneo c
Idoneo c
Idoneo c
Idoneo c
Idoneo c
Idoneo c
Idoneo c
Idoneo c
Idoneo c
Idoneo c
Idoneo c
Idoneo c
Idoneo c
Idoneo c
Idoneo c
Idoneo c



81496
30688
62965
87422
87885
86237
45696
88936
75697
27400
67952
77890
85188

RICCI
RUGA
RUSSO
SERGIO
Sgro
Sorace
Tavernese
Tripodi
TUFO
Vacchiano
verdieri
Versace
Vitetta

LAURA
DAVIDE
MARIANGELA
NICOLA
Elsa

Cristina
Mariarosa
Fortunato
MICHELA
Alessandro
leda

Rocco
Grazia Maria

15/09/1976
09/08/1980
05/05/1988
09/02/1974
14/10/1989
14/11/1987
21/10/1972
14/05/1983
22/03/1991
21/04/1994
27/01/1974
19/09/1985
04/11/1982

ESTRAZIONE DOMANDE

MASSAFRA
CATANZARO
COSENZA
ROSARNO
CATANZARO
CINQUEFRONDI
CIRO MARINA
REGGIO CALABRIA
MARATEA
LAMEZIA TERME
TARANTO

REGGIO CALABRIA
OPPIDO MAMERTINA

TA
Ccz
Cs
RC
cz
RC
KR
RC
Pz
Ccz
TA
RC
RC
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RCCLRA76P55F027Z
RGUDVD80M09C352T
RSSMNGB88E45D086A
SRGNCL74B09H558D
SGRLSE89R54C352S
SRCCST87S54C710K
TVRMRS72R61C726U
TRPFTN83E14H224A
TFUMHL91C62E919E
VCCLSN94D21M208T
VRDLDE74A67L049I
VRSRCC85P19H224F
VTTGZM82S44G082U

Idoneo c
Idoneo c
Idoneo c
Idoneo c
Idoneo c
Idoneo c
Idoneo c
Idoneo c
Idoneo c
Idoneo c
Idoneo c
Idoneo c
Idoneo c



